
ALAN JONES MEMORIAL RADNOR PACEMAKERS RALLY

Sponsored by Lennox Electrical
Knighton MC - 8th/9th July 2017

POSITIONS AT PETROL
No. Driver Navigator Car Class Fails Time Pos Cls Pos

1 Mark 'GT' Roberts Cadog Davies VW Golf M 0:58 1

4 Mark Lennox Michael Gilbey Ford Escort M 1:03 2 1 0:05 0:05

5 Simon Summers Dilwyn John Ford Puma M 2:32 3 2 1:34 1:29

6 Jordan Summers Dafydd Evans Ford Escort M 4:08 4 3 3:10 1:36

15 George Williams Jon Hawkins Ford Escort E 4:15 5 1 3:17 0:07

17 Steve King Colin Bowen BMW 318 Ti Compact E 4:41 6 2 3:43 0:26

10 Howard Price Paul Holmberg Subaru Impreza M 4:43 7 4 3:45 0:02

16 Matthew Jones Richard 'Tyson' Morris Vauxhall Astra GTE E 4:43 8 3 3:45 0:00

11 Phil Jones Clive 'Selwyn' Jones Ford Escort E 4:48 9 4 3:50 0:05

29 Sam Stafford Jamie Mills Vauxhall Nova E 5:09 10 5 4:11 0:21

18 Dan Darkin Nick Darkin Subaru Impreza E 5:09 11 6 4:11 0:00

25 Tim Hodgson Dylan John Williams Ford Escort M 5:47 12 5 4:49 0:38

37 Dan Jones Matt Rees MG ZR E 6:09 13 7 5:11 0:22

27 Gavin Lewis Jon Bird Peugeot 205 GTi E 6:49 14 8 5:51 0:40

31 Alun Pennington Chris Manfield Peugeot 106 GTi E 7:13 15 9 6:15 0:24

9 Jamie Pickup Ceri Davies Peugeot 306 M 7:32 16 6 6:34 0:19

30 Mark Hughes Jordan Dziadulewicz Proton Satria E 7:36 17 10 6:38 0:04

22 Jamie Crump Robbie Pugh Ford Escort E 8:41 18 11 7:43 1:05

21 Guto Ifan Daniel Jones Ford Escort E 10:20 19 12 9:22 1:39

41 Brian Jones Kieran Price Ford Escort S 11:27 20 1 10:29 1:07

39 Leigh Davies Jamie Wilson Ford Escort E 14:28 21 13 13:30 3:01

42 Russ Smith Alex Barker BMW 318Ti S 15:24 22 2 14:26 0:56

28 Keith Ashley Chris Ashley Ford Escort E 15:33 23 14 14:35 0:09

40 Stefan Morris Rhys Griffiths Vauxhall Nova GSi S 16:01 24 3 15:03 0:28
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26 Andrew Sheers Ryan Rhys Griffiths Peugeot 205 GTi E 17:23 25 15 16:25 1:22

51 Chris Leach Simon Thompson Ford Escort N 22:33 26 1 21:35 5:10

47 Simon Harris Richard McLachlan VW Lupo TDi S 23:47 27 4 22:49 1:14

36 Kevin Brown Stephen Mills MG ZR E 28:25 28 16 27:27 4:38

24 Ricky Crone Mark Rodway BMW Compact E 30:16 29 17 29:18 1:51

43 Andy Price Julia Perry Suzuki Swift GTi S 32:10 30 5 31:12 1:54

44 Philip 'Will' Maddox Geoff Lowe VW Golf GTi S 33:00 31 6 32:02 0:50

52 Oliver Alford Martyn Bates Toyota Starlet N 33:57 32 2 32:59 0:57

3 Nic Morris Martin Phasey Ford Escort M 1 2:42 33 7

20 Mark Standen James Chaplin Proton Satria E 1 20:44 34 18

Results by rallyroots.com


